08/2019-WW-Durma Version 3.0

SYSTEM DURMA

LMT 18 - 10-STATION MULTITOOL

PUNCH

STRIPPER

DIE

Round

Square

Rectangle

Oblong

0O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

Round

Square

Rectangle

Oblong

O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

Round

Square

Rectangle

Oblong

O.D. Ground Special Shape
EDM Required Special Shape

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCH

TICN coating
T-MAX coating
WT-shear
DOWT-shear
2 PT-shear

4 PT-shear

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES

Reinforced die

PASS | STANZTECHNIK *

PART-NO.

413091
413092
413093
413094
41309G
41309E

415091
415092
415093
415094
41509G
41509E

414091
414092
414093
414094
41409G
41409E

Am Steinkreuz 2

95473 CreuBen | Germany

PRICE IN €

52,45
103,83
103,83
103,83
118,01
160,65

36,09
77,60
77,60
77,60
93,97
172,65

31,71
53,57
53,57
53,57
67,75
73,24

26,65
44,77
14,92
14,92
18,12
22,39

15,99

WWw.pass-ag.com
info@pass-ag.com

+49(0)9270/985-0
+49 (0)9270/9 85 - 99



08/2019-WW-Durma Version 3.0

SYSTEM DURMA

LMT 24 - 6-STATION MULTITOOL
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o o
PUNCH
Round 413081 52,45
Square 413082 103,83
Rectangle 413083 103,83
Oblong 413084 103,83
0O.D. Ground Special Shape 41308G 118,01
EDM Required Special Shape 41308E 160,65
STRIPPER
Round 415081 36,09
Square 415082 77,60
Rectangle 415083 77,60
Oblong 415084 77,60
O.D. Ground Special Shape 41508G 93,97
EDM Required Special Shape 41508E 172,65
DIE
Round 414031 31,71
Square 414032 53,57
Rectangle 414033 53,57
Oblong 414034 53,57
O.D. Ground Special Shape 41403G 67,75
EDM Required Special Shape 414038E 73,24
ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR PUNCH
TICN coating 26,65
T-MAX coating 44,77
WT-shear 14,92
DOWT-shear 14,92
2 PT-shear 18,12
4 PT-shear 22,39
ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR DIES
Reinforced die 15,99
PASS STANZTECHNIK *¢ Am Steinkreuz 2 WWW.pass-ag.com +49(0)9270/985-0

95473 CreuBen | Germany info@pass-ag.com +49(0)92 70/9 85 - 99



